DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)
1ST SHEFFIELD LIMITED
1ST STOCKPORT LIMITED
OUTREACH AND SUPPORT

COMMUNITY
COMMUNITY
COMMUNITY
TEAM LTD
COMMUNITY
COMMUNITY
COMMUNITY
COMMUNITY
COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY
COMMUNITY
COMMUNITY
TRUST
COMMUNITY
TRUST
COMMUNITY
TRUST
COMMUNITY
COMMUNITY
COMMUNITY
COMMUNITY
COMMUNITY
COMMUNITY
COMMUTROL

PHARMACIES LIMITED

PUBS
RADIO

FOUNDATION
SWINDON LIMITED

RESEARCH COMPANY LTD

RESETTLEMENT SUPPORT
PROJECT LIMITED

COMMUNITY RESETTLEMENT SUPPORT
PROJECT LIMITED

COMMUNITY RESILIENCE UK COMMUNITY
INTEREST COMPANY

COMMUNITY RESOURCING LIMITED

COMMUNITYSAVE LIMITED

SOLUT
SOLUT

IONS (UK) LTD
IONS (UK) LTD

SPORTS ARTS AND LEISURE

SPORTS ARTS AND LEISURE

SPORTS ARTS AND LEISURE

SUPPORT PLUS LTD

™ LIMITED

™ LIMITED

TRANSPORT (SWADLINCOTE)

UNITY
VOICE
UK

COMOCRI LTD
THE COMO STONE COMPANY LIMITED

THE COMPAC GROUP LIMITED

COMPAC CYCLES LIMITED

COMPACKED PRINT & PACKAGING LTD
COMPAC SERVICES (NE) LIMITED
COMPAGNIE DINVESTISSEMENT FIFILAND

LIMITED

FM LTD
LIMITED

COMPANIA LIMITED

COMPANION
COMPANION
COMPANION
COMPANION
COMPANION
COMPANION
LIMITED
COMPANION
LIMITED
COMPANION
COMPANION
COMPANION
COMPANION
COMPANION
COMPANION
COMPANION

CARE
CARE
CARE
CARE
CARE
CARE

CARE

CARE

CARE
CARE
CARE
CARE
CARE
CARE

(BOURNEMOUTH) LIMITED
(BOURNEMOUTH) LIMITED
(BOURNEMOUTH) LIMITED
(BOURNEMOUTH) LIMITED
(BOURNEMOUTH) LIMITED
(BURY ST EDMUNDS)

(BURY ST EDMUNDS)

(CRAYFORD) LIMITED

(CRAYFORD) LIMITED

(KINGS LYNN) LIMITED
(KINGS LYNN) LIMITED
(KINGS LYNN) LIMITED
(KINGS LYNN) LIMITED
(KINGS LYNN) LIMITED

05128325
06109740
05668113

05334208
05463393
05811275
07473597
06557273

06557273

05716332

04123649
06446004
07926304
07926304
07471672

07471672

07471672

04274533
07925768
07925768
02889730
05792712
05266575
04252599
05647264
07413361
03070115
02707016
07274641
02216287
06264349

06120501
04356964
04356964
04356964
04356964
04356964
07775246

07775246

04349701
04349701
06797982
06797982
06797982
06797982
06797982

(D1)
(D1)
(02)

(02)
(D1)
(b1)
(b2)
€2

€2)
(CIY)

(b1)
(b1)
(1)
(B1)
€3

(0©2)
€3

(02)
()
(B1)
(D2)
(b1)
(€2)
(b1)
(b1)
(D1)
(b1)
(b1)
(b1)
(01)
(CID)

(b1)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(02)
€2

€2)

(€3)
(€3)
(D2)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
€3

31/01/2012
3170172012
30/01/2012

3070172012
26/01/2012
26/01/2012
25/01/2012
27/01/2012

27/01/2012

3170172012

30/01/2012
26/01/2012
27/01/2012
27/01/2012
27/01/2012

27/01/2012

27/01/2012

25/01/2012
26/01/2012
26/01/2012
25/01/2012
25/01/2012
26/01/2012
25/01/2012
26/01/2012
31/01/2012
25/01/2012
25/01/2012
3170172012
25/01/2012
3170172012

25/01/2012
25/01/2012
25/01/2012
25/01/2012
25/01/2012
25/01/2012
3070172012

3070172012

3170172012
3170172012
26/01/2012
26/01/2012
26/01/2012
26/01/2012
26/01/2012

COMMUNITY MUSIC WALES/CERDDORIAETH
GYMUNEDOL CYMRU

COMMUNITY 1ST CORNWALL LIMITED

COMMUNITY 1ST CORNWALL (CFPU)
LIMITED

COMMUNITY 1ST CORNWALL (FOSTER
BLOCK) LIMITED

COMPANION CARE (LISBURN) LIMITED

COMPANION CARE (LISBURN) LIMITED

COMPANION CARE (NORWICH LONGWATER)
LIMITED

COMPANION CARE (ORPINGTON) LIMITED

COMPANION COMMS LTD

COMPANY*®S COMPANY LIMITED

COMPANY CALL LTD

COMPANY CALL LTD

THE COMPANY CENTRE LIMITED

COMPANY CHAMELEON LIMITED

COMPANYCLEAN LIMITED

COMPANYCLEAN LIMITED

COMPANY FR LIMITED

COMPANY FR LIMITED

COMPANY LONDON LIMITED

COMPANY MARKETING LIMITED

COMPANY NOMINEES LIMITED

THE COMPANY OF WATERMEN AND
LIGHTERMEN OF THE RIVER THAM
LIMITED

THE COMPANY PRESENTS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

COMPANY SECRETARIES LIMITED

COMPANY SERVICES LONDON LIMITED

COMPANY SERVICES LONDON LIMITED

COMPANY WATCH ASSOCIATES LIMITED

COMPANY XYZ LTD.

COMPANY ZYZ LIMITED

COMPANY ZYZ LIMITED

COMPARE CARGO RATES LIMITED

COMPARE DEBT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

COMPARE MY MOBILE LIMITED

COMPARE SOFTWARE FOR BUSINESS LTD

COMPARE SPAS LIMITED

COMPASS GROUP PLC

COMPASS GROUP PLC

COMPASS AMAZING RESORTS LTD

COMPASS AMAZING RESORTS LTD

COMPASS AMAZING RESORTS LTD

COMPASS BUSINESS COACHING LTD.

COMPASS BUSINESS COACHING LTD.

COMPASS CABLING SYSTEMS LIMITED

COMPASS CARAVANS LIMITED

COMPASS COMPLIANCE LIMITED

COMPASS COMPUTING LIMITED

COMPASS DESIGNS LIMITED

COMPASS DESTINATIONS LIMITED

COMPASS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

02695368

05039650
06063196

05716936

07929318
07929318
07509497

07087318
06874752
03175554
07927058
07927058
03912848
06850286
04357251
04357251
07208986
07208986
06423273
06459597
01672979
02498670

05679577

00539913
07927858
07927858
07287037
05963900
07927621
07927621
07105748
07497486
07409182
07502936
06887079
04083914
04083914
05646124
05646124
05646124
07926077
07926077
04640602
04247782
06888934
04362013
06559755
07135434
06559841

€2

(01)
(CIY)

(CI)

(B1)
()
€3

(02)
(1)
(01)
(€1)
(B1)
(©2)
(01)
(02)
(EL)
(02)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(02)
(CI)

®2)

(01)
()
(B1)
(01)
(EL)
(B1)
(1)
(ED)
(02)
(01)
(©2)
(01)
(G2)
(G2)
(ED)
(€2)
(€2)
(B1)
(C1)
(©2)
(02)
(®1)
(©2)
(01)
(02)
(CXY)

2570172012

31/01/2012
31/01/2012

3170172012

3070172012
3070172012
3170172012

27/01/2012
31/01/2012
25/01/2012
27/01/2012
27/01/2012
25/01/2012
3070172012
31/01/2012
31/01/2012
25/01/2012
26/01/2012
25/01/2012
26/01/2012
30/01/2012
25/01/2012

31/01/2012

25/01/2012
30/01/2012
3070172012
3170172012
30/01/2012
30/01/2012
30/01/2012
3070172012
26/01/2012
27/01/2012
27/01/2012
29/01/2012
26/01/2012
25/01/2012
26/01/2012
26/01/2012
26/01/2012
27/01/2012
27/01/2012
27/01/2012
31/01/2012
25/01/2012
3070172012
3170172012
26/01/2012
26/01/2012



