DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
COMMUNITY 1ST SHEFFIELD LIMITED	05128325	(D1) 31/01/2012	COMMUNITY MUSIC WALES/CERDDORIAETH	02695368	(C2) 25/01/2012
COMMUNITY 1ST STOCKPORT LIMITED	06109740	(D1) 31/01/2012 (D1) 31/01/2012	GYMUNEDOL CYMRU	02075500	(CZ) Z3/01/Z012
COMMUNITY OUTREACH AND SUPPORT	05668113	(D2) 30/01/2012	COMMUNITY 1ST CORNWALL LIMITED	05039650	(D1) 31/01/2012
TEAM LTD		(,, - , -	COMMUNITY 1ST CORNWALL (CFPU)	06063196	(D1) 31/01/2012
COMMUNITY PHARMACIES LIMITED	05334208	(D2) 30/01/2012	LIMITED		
COMMUNITY PUBS FOUNDATION	05463393	(D1) 26/01/2012	COMMUNITY 1ST CORNWALL (FOSTER	05716936	(D1) 31/01/2012
COMMUNITY RADIO SWINDON LIMITED	05811275	(D1) 26/01/2012	BLOCK) LIMITED		
COMMUNITY RESEARCH COMPANY LTD	07473597	(D2) 25/01/2012	COMPANION CARE (LISBURN) LIMITED	07929318	(B1) 30/01/2012
COMMUNITY RESETTLEMENT SUPPORT	06557273	(C2) 27/01/2012	COMPANION CARE (LISBURN) LIMITED	07929318	(C1) 30/01/2012
PROJECT LIMITED			COMPANION CARE (NORWICH LONGWATER)	07509497	(C3) 31/01/2012
COMMUNITY RESETTLEMENT SUPPORT	06557273	(C2) 27/01/2012	LIMITED		
PROJECT LIMITED			COMPANION CARE (ORPINGTON) LIMITED	07087318	(D2) 27/01/2012
COMMUNITY RESILIENCE UK COMMUNITY	05716332	(D1) 31/01/2012	COMPANION COMMS LTD	06874752	(D1) 31/01/2012
INTEREST COMPANY			COMPANY'S COMPANY LIMITED	03175554	(D1) 25/01/2012
COMMUNITY RESOURCING LIMITED	04123649	(D1) 30/01/2012	COMPANY CALL LTD	07927058	(C1) 27/01/2012
COMMUNITYSAVE LIMITED	06446004	(D1) 26/01/2012	COMPANY CALL LTD	07927058	(B1) 27/01/2012
COMMUNITY SOLUTIONS (UK) LTD	07926304	(C1) 27/01/2012	THE COMPANY CENTRE LIMITED	03912848	(D2) 25/01/2012
COMMUNITY SOLUTIONS (UK) LTD	07926304	(B1) 27/01/2012	COMPANY CHAMELEON LIMITED	06850286	(D1) 30/01/2012
COMMUNITY SPORTS ARTS AND LEISURE	07471672	(C3) 27/01/2012	COMPANYCLEAN LIMITED	04357251	(D2) 31/01/2012
TRUST	07471670	(DO) 07/01/0010	COMPANYCLEAN LIMITED	04357251	(E1) 31/01/2012
COMMUNITY SPORTS ARTS AND LEISURE TRUST	07471672	(D2) 27/01/2012	COMPANY FR LIMITED COMPANY FR LIMITED	07208986 07208986	(D2) 25/01/2012 (D1) 26/01/2012
COMMUNITY SPORTS ARTS AND LEISURE	07471672	(C3) 27/01/2012	COMPANY LONDON LIMITED	06423273	(D1) 26/01/2012 (D2) 25/01/2012
TRUST	0/4/10/2	(C3) 2//01/2012	COMPANY MARKETING LIMITED	06459597	(D2) 25/01/2012 (D2) 26/01/2012
COMMUNITY SUPPORT PLUS LTD	04274533	(D2) 25/01/2012	COMPANY NOMINEES LIMITED	01672979	(D2) 20/01/2012 (D2) 30/01/2012
COMMUNITY TM LIMITED	07925768	(C1) 26/01/2012	THE COMPANY OF WATERMEN AND	02498670	(D1) 25/01/2012
COMMUNITY TM LIMITED	07925768	(B1) 26/01/2012	LIGHTERMEN OF THE RIVER THAM	02150070	(DI) 23/01/2012
COMMUNITY TRANSPORT (SWADLINCOTE)	02889730	(D2) 25/01/2012	LIMITED		
COMMUNITY UNITY	05792712	(D1) 25/01/2012	THE COMPANY PRESENTS MANAGEMENT	05679577	(D2) 31/01/2012
COMMUNITY VOICE FM LTD	05266575	(C2) 26/01/2012	LIMITED		, , , , , ,
COMMUTROL (UK) LIMITED	04252599	(D1) 25/01/2012	COMPANY SECRETARIES LIMITED	00539913	(D1) 25/01/2012
COMOCRI LTD	05647264	(D1) 26/01/2012	COMPANY SERVICES LONDON LIMITED	07927858	(C1) 30/01/2012
THE COMO STONE COMPANY LIMITED	07413361	(D1) 31/01/2012	COMPANY SERVICES LONDON LIMITED	07927858	(B1) 30/01/2012
THE COMPAC GROUP LIMITED	03070115	(D1) 25/01/2012	COMPANY WATCH ASSOCIATES LIMITED	07287037	(D1) 31/01/2012
COMPAC CYCLES LIMITED	02707016	(D1) 25/01/2012	COMPANY XYZ LTD.	05963900	(E1) 30/01/2012
COMPACKED PRINT & PACKAGING LTD	07274641	(D1) 31/01/2012	COMPANY ZYZ LIMITED	07927621	(B1) 30/01/2012
COMPAC SERVICES (NE) LIMITED	02216287	(D1) 25/01/2012	COMPANY ZYZ LIMITED	07927621	(C1) 30/01/2012
COMPAGNIE DINVESTISSEMENT FIFILAND	06264349	(D1) 31/01/2012	COMPARE CARGO RATES LIMITED	07105748	(E1) 30/01/2012
LIMITED			COMPARE DEBT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07497486	(D2) 26/01/2012
COMPANIA LIMITED	06120501	(D1) 25/01/2012	COMPARE MY MOBILE LIMITED	07409182	(D1) 27/01/2012
COMPANION CARE (BOURNEMOUTH) LIMITED	04356964	(C3) 25/01/2012	COMPARE SOFTWARE FOR BUSINESS LTD	07502936	(D2) 27/01/2012
COMPANION CARE (BOURNEMOUTH) LIMITED		(C3) 25/01/2012	COMPARE SPAS LIMITED	06887079	(D1) 29/01/2012
COMPANION CARE (BOURNEMOUTH) LIMITED		(C3) 25/01/2012	COMPASS GROUP PLC	04083914	(G2) 26/01/2012
COMPANION CARE (BOURNEMOUTH) LIMITED		(C3) 25/01/2012	COMPASS GROUP PLC	04083914	(G2) 25/01/2012
COMPANION CARE (BOURNEMOUTH) LIMITED		(D2) 25/01/2012	COMPASS AMAZING RESORTS LTD	05646124	(E1) 26/01/2012
COMPANION CARE (BURY ST EDMUNDS)	07775246	(C2) 30/01/2012	COMPASS AMAZING RESORTS LTD	05646124	(C2) 26/01/2012
LIMITED		(= 0)	COMPASS AMAZING RESORTS LTD	05646124	(C2) 26/01/2012
COMPANION CARE (BURY ST EDMUNDS)	07775246	(C2) 30/01/2012	COMPASS BUSINESS COACHING LTD.	07926077	(B1) 27/01/2012
LIMITED	04240701	(02) 21/01/0010	COMPASS BUSINESS COACHING LTD.	07926077	(C1) 27/01/2012
COMPANION CARE (CRAYFORD) LIMITED	04349701 04349701	(C3) 31/01/2012 (C3) 31/01/2012	COMPASS CABLING SYSTEMS LIMITED COMPASS CARAVANS LIMITED	04640602	(D2) 27/01/2012 (D2) 21/01/2012
COMPANION CARE (CRAYFORD) LIMITED COMPANION CARE (KINGS LYNN) LIMITED		(D2) 26/01/2012	COMPASS CARAVANS LIMITED COMPASS COMPLIANCE LIMITED	04247782 06888934	(D2) 31/01/2012 (D1) 25/01/2012
COMPANION CARE (KINGS LYNN) LIMITED COMPANION CARE (KINGS LYNN) LIMITED		(C3) 26/01/2012	COMPASS COMPLIANCE LIMITED COMPASS COMPUTING LIMITED	04362013	(D1) 25/01/2012 (D2) 30/01/2012
COMPANION CARE (KINGS LYNN) LIMITED		(C3) 26/01/2012 (C3) 26/01/2012	COMPASS COMPUTING LIMITED	06559755	(D2) 30/01/2012 (D1) 31/01/2012
COMPANION CARE (KINGS LINN) LIMITED		(C3) 26/01/2012 (C3) 26/01/2012	COMPASS DESIGNS LIMITED COMPASS DESTINATIONS LIMITED	07135434	(D1) 31/01/2012 (D2) 26/01/2012
COMPANION CARE (KINGS LINN) LIMITED		(C3) 26/01/2012 (C3) 26/01/2012	COMPASS ENTERPRISES LIMITED	06559841	(D1) 26/01/2012
COLLEGE CHAIR (RELIGIO DIMIN) DIMITED	30,7702	(05) 20/01/2012	COLLING BRIDGINGED BINITED	30337011	(21) 20/01/2012